planetary drives & axles
CRAWLER
EXCAVATORS
履带挖掘机
1
powertrain
powertrain
2

7
powertrain
Transmissions
传动
Max. Torque
最大扭矩
[Nm]
i D3
[mm]
D4
[mm]
L1
[mm]
D5
[mm]
PGR-3800 38 000
20:1
35:1
41:1
50:1
ø 300 ø 402 98.5 ø 440
PGR-4800 48 000
56.5:1
66.3:1
76.9:1
ø 340 ø 410 107 ø 455
PGR-8000 80 000
64:1
74.3:1
90.2:1
ø 380 ø 450 144 ø 490
PGR-9000 90 000
64:1
74.3:1
90.2:1
ø 420 ø 500 166 ø 550
PGR-14000 140 000
84:1
97.8:1
107:1
ø 450 ø 600 185 ø 668
PGR-18000 180 000
84:1
97.8:1
107:1
ø 450 ø 600 185 ø 668